4/9/21

5/14//21

6/11/21

7/9/21

8/13/21

9/10/21

UPCOMING LIT-LOVERS BOOKS

The Immortalists

Born a Crime: Stories From a South
African Childhood

The Round House

My Dark Vanessa

The Bear and the Nightingale

Our Souls at Night

Chloe Benjamin

Trevor Noah

Louise Erdrich

Kate Russell

Katherine Arden

Kent Haruf



