1	UPCOMING LIT-LOVERS BOOKS	
4/9/21	The Immortalists	Chloe Benjamin
5/14//21	Born a Crime: Stories From a South African Childhood	Trevor Noah
6/11/21	The Round House	Louise Erdrich
7/9/21	My Dark Vanessa	Kate Russell
8/13/21	The Bear and the Nightingale	Katherine Arden
9/10/21	Our Souls at Night	Kent Haruf